Specifications are subject to change without notice (10.01.04) 2-6
Operating Distance ON 20 ± 3 mm
Release Distance OFF 22 ± 5 mm
RESET Distance 22 ± 5 mm
Suitable Magnetic Unit CLS
Output Function 2NO
Max Switching Voltage 100 Vac
Max Switching Current 0.25 A

• Rectangular case
• Multiple Flux coding
Ordering Key SMS-03+CM-1A4/0,3MT
The models SMS-03 and
SMS-03+CM-1A4/0,3MT are
characterized by multiple flux
coding and 2 NO safety
outputs.
Product Description
The sensor SMS-03+CM-
1A4/0,3MT is provided with
pig tail output connection
ended with a four-pole M12
connector.
Safety Magnetic Sensor
Contact Type
Other feature
Cable lenght
Output Connection
Cable PVC
M12 4-pole connector
Dimensions
SMS-03+CM-1A4/0,3MT: dimensions of the connector
Output function
2NO safety outputs
2NO safety outputs
Ordering no.
SMS-03
SMS-03+CM-1A4/0,3MT
5456SafetyCatalog.qk  9/26/04  9:03 PM  Page 51
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.carlogavazzisales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
2-7 Specifications are subject to change without notice (10.01.04)
Wiring Diagrams
SMS-03 SMS-03+CM-1A4/0,3MT
SMS-03 SMS-03+CM-1A4/0,3MT
Operating directions Application
2 x SMS-03* + MA1-D
5456SafetyCatalog.qk  9/26/04  9:03 PM  Page 52
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.carlogavazzisales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true